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BELT BAG
BG42

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Approx Product Weight (g )

Dimensions ( cm ) - width x height x depth
Capacity ( litres )

Approx Carton Weight ( kg )

Carton Dimensions (cm)

Carton Quantity

BagBase’

OVERVIEW

600D Polyester

Large zippered main pocket
Zippered rear pocket

Adjustable webbing belt with secure
clip fastener

TearAway label for ease of
rebranding

115
37x41x11.5
25

15.9
50x40x53

100


https://bagbase.com/products/bg42-belt-bag

Pricelist Pack Qty 20

Poly Bag Qty 5
Maximum Embroidery ( cm tubular hoop ) ** 9
Commodity Code 4202929890
AVAILABLE COLOURS
Burgundy Black Lime Green Graphite Grey White Bright Royal
Classic Red Orange Fuchsia Jungle Camo Fluorescent French Navy
Yellow
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